
rang épreuve nom prénom temps

1 100 4N G JOURDAIN MORGAN 1'08"45

2 100 4N G SCHMITT NATHAN 1'12"45

3 100 4N G VINCENT AXEL 1'28"73

4 100 4N G ESCLEINE TIMEO 1'28"75

5 100 4N G FAVRE-NICOLIN TRISTAN 1'31"60

6 100 4N G SESTIER LELIAN 1'36"14

7 100 4N G TOSELLO LUCA 1'36"42

8 100 4N G LAVIALLE SIXTE 1'37"53

9 100 4N G GELY GUILLAUME 1'38"57

10 100 4N G LEJEUNE NATANAEL 1'38"76

11 100 4N G CAIRE JEAN-CLEMENT 1'41"43

12 100 4N G MBARKI OMAR 1'42"38

13 100 4N G LEROUGE TIMOTHEE 1'50"98

14 100 4N G EL BARKANY MOHAMMED 1'55"15

15 100 4N G CLARO NICOLAS 1'56"37

16 100 4N G KALCSO NICOLAS 1'58"43

17 100 4N G GORGES MILO 2'01"37

18 100 4N G BALBAL CHADI 2'10"23

19 100 4N G EVSIN NICOLAS 2'12"90

20 100 4N G RHALLAMI SALLAH EDDINE 2'13"76

1 100 4N F MARCHAL JULIETTE 1'28"62

2 100 4N F CHATAIN ROSE 1'37"33

3 100 4N F OZUBKO EMMA 1'39"46

4 100 4N F GAULT AZELICE 1'40"26

5 100 4N F PAREDES NINA 1'46"00

6 100 4N F BOITTET LEANE 1'49"31

7 100 4N F LEMOINE STELLENN 1'52"07

8 100 4N F SELME LANA 2'05"92

9 100 4N F LECOEUR ESTHER 2'14"53

1 200 4N G JOURDAIN MORGAN 2'25"19

2 200 4N G CURTAUD LILIAN 2'25"60

3 200 4N G ROMAN POL 2'31"38

4 200 4N G DOAN LUCAS 2'41"59

5 200 4N G GOGUILLON NOAH 2'48"76

6 200 4N G METRAL ROBIN 2'56"49

7 200 4N G ESCLEINE TIMEO 3'10"75

8 200 4N G SESTIER LELIAN 3'23"25

9 200 4N G GELY GUILLAUME 3'26"54

10 200 4N G TUSCHE ANDREAS 3'39"20

1 200 4N F MARCHAL JULIETTE 3'15"00

2 200 4N F LEMOINE STELLENN 3'48"32

RANG EPREUVE NOM PRENOM TEMPS TEMPS EQUIPE

1 DOS JOURDAIN MORGAN 30"22 2'23"96

BRASSE ROBINET BASTIAN 42"71

Soirée du 4N lundi 31 Mars 2024



PAP VINCENT AXEL 39"30

CRAWL TUSCHE ANDREAS 31"73

2 DOS MBARKI OMAR 47"03 2'31"05

BRASSE DOAN LUCAS 36"81

PAP ROMAN POL 30"38

CRAWL TOSELLO LUCA 36"18

3 DOS GOGUILLON NOAH 35"23 2'31"05

BRASSE DOAN LUCAS 36"54

PAP ROMAN POL 29"22

CRAWL SELME LANA 50"06

4 DOS SCHMITT NATHAN 34"96 2'31"30

BRASSE FAVRE-NICOLIN TRISTAN 44"01

PAP CURTAUD LILIAN 29"89

CRAWL BOITTET LEANE 42"63

5 DOS CLARO NICOLAS 49"20 3'05"89

BRASSE LEROUGE TIMOTHEE 48"14

PAP LAVIALLE SIXTE 54"39

CRAWL CAIRE JEAN-CLEMENT 34"16

6 DOS CHATAIN ROSE 47"05 3'10"05

BRASSE PAREDES NINA 51"46

PAP OZUBKO EMMA 49"70

CRAWL GORGES MILO 41"51

7 DOS RHALLAMI SALLAH EDDINE 1'05"43 3'11"58

BRASSE EL BARKANY MOHAMMED 51"59

PAP CURTAUD LILIAN 30"05

CRAWL BALBAL CHADI 44"46

8 DOS KALCSO NICOLAS 54"31 3'19"30

BRASSE EVSIN NICOLAS 58"56

PAP LEJEUNE NATANAEL 48"67

CRAWL GAULT AZELICE 37"76


